Timetable Semester 1 2025–2026 
   
	Times    
	Monday    
	Tuesday    
	Wednesday    
	Thursday    
	Friday    

	09.00-
10.00    
	  
	    
	    
	 
	  
 

	10.00-
11.00    
	 
	 
	 
	 
	    
   

	11.00-
12.00    
	 
	   
	
	 
	    
   

	12.00-
13.00    
	    
    
	 
	MU1101 Traditional 
Music in Ireland (AB)   
AMB-1014 McKenna   
	 MU1102 Music Practice 1 (RH)   
AMB-1014 McKenna   
	    

	13.00-
14.00    
	 
	 
	    
	Arts in Action - TBC  
	    

	14.00-
15.00    
	Music Tutorial (RH, 
AMH)    
Rotating between 
MU1100, MU1102, and 
MU1103  
AMB-1014 McKenna
	 
	   
	  
 
	    

	15.00-
16.00    
	MU1100 Introduction to 
Music History (AT)   
AMB-1014-McKenna   
	 
 
	  
 
	  
 
	    

	16.00-
17.00    
	    
    
    
    
	
	
	    
	    

	17.00-
18.00    
	    
    
   
	 MU1103 Music Theory and 
Critical Listening (AMH) AMB-1014 McKenna   
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	Times    
	Monday    
	Tuesday    
	Wednesday    
	Thursday    
	Friday    

	09.00-
10.00    
	 
	 
	    
	 
	 

	10.00-
11.00    
	      
    
	 
	   
	   
	    
   

	11.00-
12.00    
	   
	 
	   
	   
	    
   

	12.00-
13.00    
	    
    
	 
	MU1101 Traditional 
Music in Ireland (AB)   
AMB-1014 McKenna   
	 MU1102 Music Practice 1 (RH)   
AMB-1014 McKenna   
	    

	13.00-
14.00    
	  
	 
	 
	Arts in Action  TBC  
	    

	14.00-
15.00    
	Music Tutorial (RH, 
AMH)    
Rotating between 
MU1100, MU1102, and 
MU1103  
AMB-1014 McKenna. 
	 
	    
	    
	 

	15.00-
16.00    
	MU1100 Introduction to
Music History (RH)   
AMB-1014-McKenna   
	     
	 
	    
	    

	16.00-
17.00    
	  
	
	    
	    
	    

	17.00-
18.00    
	    
    
    
    
	MU1103 Theory and Critical 
Listening (AMH)   
AMB-1014 McKenna   
  
	 
	    
	    



